GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF STATISTICS AND PROGRAMME IMPLEMENTATION

LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 2437
TO BE ANSWERED ON WEDNESDAY, THE 26™ DECEMBER, 2018

GROSS DOMESTIC PRODUCT
2437. PROF. K. V. THOMAS:

Will the Minister of STATISTICS AND PROGRAMME
IMPLEMENTATION be pleased to state:

(a) the Gross Domestic Product (GDP) of India during the last five years; and

(b) the method by which the GDP rate is determined?
ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF STATISTICS AND
PROGRAMME IMPLEMENTATION AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE
MINISTRY OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS (SHRI VIJAY GOEL)

(a): GDP estimates at Constant (2011-12) prices in last five years are as under:

Year GDP

(in Rs. crores)
2013-14 98,011,370
2014-15 1,05,27,674
2015-16 1,13,86,145
2016-17 1,21,96,006
201718 1,30,10,843

(b): GDP growth rate is calculated as percentage change in the GDP of that year over the GDP of the previous year.
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